ltem No. Part No. Part Name Spec. Qty Unit Cost
1 14440000 [Cover(2.5"NST/2.5"WCT/2.5" CSA) 1 2.4

14440001 [Cover (2.5"BSP/2.5" BAT)

14440002 [Cover (2.5" NPSH)
2 42400400 [Outlet 808 2.5" NST Spray Painted 1 72

42400410 |Outlet808 2.5" BSP Spray Painted

42400420 |[Outlet 808 2.5" NPSH Spray Painted

42400430 |Outlet 808 2.5" BAT Spray Painted

42400440 [Outlet 808 2.5" CSA Spray Painted

42400450 |Outlet 808 2.5" WCT Spray Painted
3 13401100 [Hexagon Screw 808 Stainless Steel 303 4 4.8
4 32401100 |Stream Shaper 808 1 48
5 14000260 [O-Ring 646/647/808 (AS-235) 78.97*86.03*3.53 2 9.6
6 22400300 |BallAdapter-808 Black (Anodized) 1 20
7 13400900 [Spikes 808 3 8
8 42400100 |Body 808 1 224
9 14000240 [O-Ring 808 (P-025.5) 25.2*32.2*3.5 1 2.4
10 22400800 |Trunnion 808 Black (Anodized) 1 20
11 22400900 |Trunnion 808 Black (Anodized) 1 20
12 17003013 [Compression Spring 808 2.3PSUS38.6*3.1N 304 1 12
13 13400100 [Retaining Plate 808 1 28
14 18101030 |[Screw 808 10#*24T*5/8 4 0.8
15 18401140 ([Pin 808 d6*L14.5 304 2 1.2
16 13400200 |[Stop Plate 808 1 14.4
17 22401000 |Handle Hub 808 Black (Anodized) 1 28
18 13400300 [Handle Rod 808 1 12
19 14206000 ([Handle Ball315/316/808 1 4
20 18500120 |Washer 808 M13.5*31.6*3.0 304 1 1.2
21 18105030 [Screw 808 1/2"*13UNC*1" 1 8
22 42400600 |Right Leg 808 1 24
23 18105040 [Screw 808 W5/16*3" 2 4.8
24 18500100 [Washer M8*16*1.5 () 2 0.8
25 14400400 [Plastic Washer 808 D19*d8.1*t2 :PE 2 0.8
26 14000058 |0O-Ring 910 (AS-008) 4.47*8.03*1.78 4 1.6
27 24400200 |Ball808 1 40
28 14400100 |[Seat 808 PTFE88.4*64.4*10.1 1 12
29 14000280 [O-Ring 808 (AS-338) 78.74*89.40*5.33 1 8
30 42400200 |Inlet Place 808 1 90
31 18105020 [Screw 808 3/8"*16UNC*1" 4 1.6
32 14000250 [O-Ring 808 (AS-232) 69.44*76.50*3.53 1 3.2
33 17000000 [Ball Bearing 725 3/16" 3044# 4.75 47 0.64
34 42400001 [Swivel External Connector 808 2.5" NH Black (Anodized) 1 28

42400002 |[Swivel External Connector 808 2.5" BSP Black (Anodized)

42400003 [Swivel External Connector 808 2.5" NPSH |Black (Anodized)




42400004 [Swivel External Connector 808 2.5" BAT Black (Anodized)

42400005 ([Swivel External Connector 808 2.5" CSA Black (Anodized)

42400006 [Swivel External Connector 808 2.5" WCT Black (Anodized)

52400011 |808 3" NST Female Thread

52400012 |808 3" BSP Female Thread

52400013 |808 3" NPSH Female Thread
35 18104080 [Socket Set Screw 1/4*3/16 1 0.8
36 14001030 [GasketO 2.5" 79.5*64.0*4.7 1 1.6

14001070 [GasketO 3" 88.5*74.5*3
37 14000270 [O-Ring 808 (AS-242) 101.19*108.25*3.53 1 2.4
38 42400500 |LeftLeg808 1 24
39 18405050 [Roll Pin 808 d4*L22 304 2 1.6
40 22401400 |End ClevisU 808 Black (Anodized) 1 12
41 32401200 |Handle 808 Black (Anodized) 1 16
42 22401300 |Top Clevis 808 Black (Anodized) 1 12
43 13401200 [Hexagon Screw 808 17H*33.5L*5/8-18UNF3 |04 1 8
44 14000120 [O-Ring 725 (AS-111) 1.D.10.77mm W2.62mm 1 1.6
45 17009000 [Lifting Eye D20*5/16"18UNC 1 2.4
46 27007000 |[Safety Strap 808/818 Climbing Buckle + Webbing 1 12
47 19015000 (cable tie 808 RT-300-LHD-YB 1 0.8
48 18111000 [Button Head Screw 3*8818304 1
49 17013000 [Retainingring 808 VS-125 1 1.6
50 17013010 [Retainingring 808 WK-350 1 16
51 18104000 ([Socket Set Screw 1/4*1/4 2 0.8




